11/11/22, 12:52 AM

BWF - South Africa Junior International 2022 - Acceptance list

South Africa Junior International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | &= Cape Town, South Africa

0 12/5/2022 to 12/7/2022

Junior Future Series

MS-U19 Acceptance list

Select event: MS-U19 v

53 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 11/8/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 62699 P= [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #23 7515 9 -
2 96008 B [MRI] Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius #207 1970 5 -
3 70720 E [UGA] Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI Uganda #227 1780 4 -
4 56114 B [MRI] Douce LUCAS Mauritius #287 1445 2 -
5 89692 E= [UGA] Abed BUKENYA Uganda #341 1165 5 -
6 77759 = [MRI] Vaishnav RUSSEEAN Mauritius #742 440 3 -
7 58177 M= [RSA] Misha BREDELL South Africa #808 300 1 -
8 88200 = [MRI] Pranav BHAUGEEROTHEE Mauritius #874 230 1
9 90511 == [EGY] Ziad HESHAM Egypt #901 210 1
10 62917 B [MYA] Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar #901 210 1
1 65565 })E [RSA] Lourens SCHEFFER South Africa #1084 175 1
12 78489 ‘ E [ZIM] Ashley Ngonidzashe ZICHAWO Zimbabwe - - -
13 66813 ‘E [ZIM] Blessed Tafara CHAWANDA Zimbabwe - - -
14 66802 () [TPE] An Chi CHEN Chinese Taipei - - -
15 87682 \E [ZIM] Rutendo Chimuti MUNHUWEY! Zimbabwe - - -
16 61803 ‘E [ZIM] Gordon Panashe MUKAMBACHAZA Zimbabwe - - -
17 73131 \E [ZIM] Adil BERNARD Zimbabwe - - -
18 65210 ‘E [ZIM] Sean Tavonga MARIMO Zimbabwe - - -
19 93330 ‘E [ZIM] Kudakwashe KACHAKA Zimbabwe - - -
20 72228 E [ZIM] Tatenda Chris NDUKU Zimbabwe - - -
21 97941 ‘E [ZIM] Emmanuel Noah MADEYA Zimbabwe - - -
22 85212 (& [TPE] Yu Liang CHANG Chinese Taipei - - -
23 96473 E [ZIM] Elliot MUKONO Zimbabwe - - -
24 57890 ‘E [ZIM] Ashley Tinotenda CHAWANDA Zimbabwe - - -
Qualifying

1 91141 [TPE] Tso Chuan YEH Chinese Taipei - - -
2 94173 [TPE] Li Chi CHEN Chinese Taipei - -
3 86022 (& [TPE] Yu Hsiang LIN Chinese Taipei - -
4 63419 ‘ E [ZIM] Courtney Tinashe CHAKURIRA Zimbabwe - -
5 84779 | E [ZIM] Nigel Itai NHEMA Zimbabwe - - -
6 95813 })E [RSA] Barco SCHEFFER South Africa - - -
7 93580 P== [RSA] Joshua MATHEWS South Africa . .
8 58186 \E [ZIM] Andreas D'max GONO Zimbabwe R R R
9 59559 ‘E [ZIM] Tadiwanashe Joseph CHIVHERE Zimbabwe - - -
10 96758 ‘E [ZIM] Takunda Sean MUTANGADURA Zimbabwe - - -
1 87253 ‘E [ZIM] Andrew Naim BERNARD Zimbabwe - - -
12 79290 () [TPE] Yu Yen CHENG Chinese Taipei - - -
13 97551 (& [TPE] LU Cheng-Che Chinese Taipei - - -
14 65981 E [ZIM] Anashe ZINONDO Zimbabwe - - -
15 87678 () [TPE] Wen Che LEE Chinese Taipei - - -
16 69949 E [ZIM] Munashe Arnold Mukundi KHANDA Zimbabwe - - -
17 66670 == [ZIM] Mamboanesu TAVAGWISA Zimbabwe . . .
18 82854 E [ZIM] Hurbert Simbarashe NGWENDUNA Zimbabwe - - -
19 56000 E [ZIM] Psalm MARASHA Zimbabwe - - -
20 75111 \E [ZIM] Kunashe Tristan Jeremy MAKAHAMADZE Zimbabwe - - -
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Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 96431 ‘E [ZIM] Donell Tanatswa DIZAWATIZA Zimbabwe - -

22 88059 [Z3& [2IM] Harun CHIPANGA Zimbabwe - .
23 70396 m [ERI] Natnael REZENE Eritrea - - -
24 95464 [S3& [2IM] Manaka Ivan MAEKA Zimbabwe . - .
25 71695 [S3& (2IM] Tanzwikwa Deion GAWAZA Zimbabwe - - .
26 93483 P= [RSA] Daanish ZAKRIYA South Africa - -
27 93072 & [TPE] YuChe LIU Chinese Taipei - - -
28 79572 ‘E [ZIM] Shepherd Tinashe MPHISA Zimbabwe - - -
29 97680 ‘E [ZIM] Munashe Beit NYANGONI Zimbabwe - - -

Withdrawn
11/8/2022
11:08 PM 95590 })E [RSA] Ronan DU PLESSIS South Africa #579 585 1 -
(GMT +08:00)
Removed

10/31/2022 60136 ‘ E [ZIM] Lynn Rufaro KAPONDORO Zimbabwe - - -
10/31/2022 65719 ‘E [ZIM] Shaniq MUNDAVA Zimbabwe - - -
11/7/2022 80028 ‘ E [ZIM] Kudakwashe KACHAKA Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 78751 \E [ZIM] Jonathan Mudiwa Craig GONO Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 75635 ‘E [ZIM] Andre Mufaro Junior GOTORA Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 70879 E [ZIM] Sean MUTUPO Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 94862 \-E [ZIM] David Hamayashe SAJANGA Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 60521 ‘ E [ZIM] Chandisina Thabo CHINYANGANYA Zimbabwe - - -
11/8/2022 57248 E [ZIM] Raymond Tamuka KAMANGIRA Zimbabwe - - -
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South Africa Junior International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | &= Cape Town, South Africa

0 12/5/2022 to 12/7/2022

Junior Future Series

WS-U19 Acceptance list

28 Active entries

Select event:

WS-U19 v

Acceptance Ranking: 11/8/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality  Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 93199 E [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI  Uganda #29 8295 6 -
2 74714 =m [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #53 6745 6 -
3 62110 M= [RSA] Amy ACKERMAN South Africa #89 4605 4 -
4 58133 Smm [ZIM] Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe ~ #151 3070 8 -
5 96465 == [EGY] ELGENDY Hadia Egypt #243 1840 3 -
6 95287 M= [RSA] Michaela OHLSON South Africa  #456 810 2 -
7 87856 M= [RSA] EmilyLI South Africa  #546 585 1 -
8 99165 }: [RSA] Anika VAN DER MERWE South Africa ~ #617 460 1
9 88349 === [EGY] Lojaine ELGHANDOUR Egypt #3816 210 1
10 70489 == [EGY] Farida MOHAMED FIKRY Egypt #816 210 1
1 81779 == [EGY] Fatema RABIE Egypt #3816 210 1
12 86195 = [EGY] Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt #816 210 1 -
13 59101 = [EGY] Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt #959 150 2 -
14 60923 = [EGY] Asiel HAITHAM Egypt #996 100 1 -
15 63885 === [EGY] Lojaine WASFY Egypt #996 100 1 -
16 89179 (&) [TPE] Pei Chen HUANG Chinese Taipei - - -
17 57147 M= [RSA] Sade ADAMS South Africa - - -
18 86416 })E [RSA] Tanike POPOVIC South Africa - - -
19 84164 ‘E [ZIM] Riolinda Luisa MUTOPA Zimbabwe - - -
20 56549 })E [RSA] Twyla VAN REENEN South Africa - - -
21 82630 () [TPE] LEE Yu-Hua Chinese Taipei - - -
22 67959 (& [TPE] TSAILijie Chinese Taipei - - -
23 59878 (%) [TPE] Husan Ying CHENG Chinese Taipei - - -
24 97763 E.a [MYA] May Myat Noe OO Myanmar - - -
25 59298 M= [RSA] Nehal THOMAS South Africa - - -
26 60136 ‘E [ZIM] Lynn Rufaro KAPONDORO Zimbabwe - - -
27 74119 & [TPE] TSAILiYu Chinese Taipei -
28 65719 [Z3& (2IM] Shaniq MUNDAVA Zimbabwe -
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South Africa Junior International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | &= Cape Town, South Africa
0 12/5/2022 to 12/7/2022

Junior Future Series

MD-U19 Acceptance list

Select event: MD-U19 v

23 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 11/8/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Total
ranking

Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

96008
56114

62699
95813

89692
70720

77759
88200

65565
58177

94173
86022

69949
78489

87253
71695

65981
65210

73131
79572

85212
79290

97680
96758

61803
95464

88059
66813

97941
84779

66670
82854

72228
59559

66802
97551

57890
87682

= [MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH
== [MRI]Douce LUCAS

Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE
P= [RSA]Barco SCHEFFER

== [UGAJAbed BUKENYA

E= [UGAJGuna Kusal DHULUPUDI
== [MRIVaishnav RUSSEEAN

== IMRI]Pranav BHAUGEEROTHEE

=1 [RSA]Lourens SCHEFFER

=1 [RSA]Misha BREDELL

@ [TPE]Li Chi CHEN

@ [TPE]Yu Hsiang LIN

(= [ZIM]Munashe Arnold Mukundi KHANDA
= [ZIM]Ashley Ngonidzashe ZICHAWO

(= [ZIM]JAndrew Naim BERNARD

(= [ZIM]Tanzwikwa Deion GAWAZA

(= [ZIM]Anashe ZINONDO
(= [ZIM]Sean Tavonga MARIMO

(= [ZIM]Adil BERNARD
(= [ZIM]Shepherd Tinashe MPHISA

@ [TPE]Yu Liang CHANG
@ [TPE]Yu Yen CHENG

(= [ZIM]Munashe Beit NYANGONI
(= [ZIM]Takunda Sean MUTANGADURA

I>= [zIM]Gordon Panashe MUKAMBACHAZA
2= [zIM]Manaka lvan MAEKA

|= [ZIM]Harun CHIPANGA
(= [ZIM]Blessed Tafara CHAWANDA

2= [ZIM]JEmmanuel Noah MADEYA

|= [ZIM]Nigel Itai NHEMA

2= [ZIM]Mamboanesu TAVAGWISA

= [ZIM]Hurbert Simbarashe NGWENDUNA

|2= [ZIM]Tatenda Chris NDUKU

= [ZIM]Tadiwanashe Joseph CHIVHERE
@ [TPEJAn Chi CHEN

@ [TPEJLU Cheng-Che

= [ZIM]Ashley Tinotenda CHAWANDA
|= [ZIM]Rutendo Chimuti MUNHUWEY!I

Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa
South Africa

Uganda
Uganda

Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa
South Africa

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

#75
#215

#291
#409

#443

#790
#790

5960
3270

7910

2470
1630

1520

710
710

9230

7910

4100

1520

1420
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Total

ranking
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
93330 2= [ZIM]Kudakwashe KACHAKA Zimbabwe
20
58186 2= [ZIM]Andreas D'max GONO Zimbabwe
75111 [>= [ZIM]Kunashe Tristan Jeremy MAKAHAMADZE Zimbabwe
21
96431 [2>= [ZIM]Donell Tanatswa DIZAWATIZA Zimbabwe
87678 @ [TPE]Wen Che LEE Chinese Taipei
22 ~
93072 @ [TPE]Yu Che LIU Chinese Taipei
93483 P= [RSA]Daanish ZAKRIYA South Africa
2: S—
? 93580 M= [RSA]Joshua MATHEWS South Africa
Withdrawn
11/8/2022 90511 mum [EGY]Ziad HESHAM Egypt . . .
11:08 PM -
iy 95590 M= [RSAJRonan DU PLESSIS South Africa #1730 1

(GMT +08:00)
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BWF - South Africa Junior International 2022 - Acceptance list

South Africa Junior International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | &= Cape Town, South Africa

0 12/5/2022 to 12/7/2022

Junior Future Series

WD-U19 Acceptance list

Select event: WD-U19 v

12 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 11/8/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Total
ranking

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
, 74714 f [UGAITracy NALUWOOZA Uganda w7 100 o .
93199 ==[UGA]Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #27.10330 6
) 62110 ’)f [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa #0190 10
87856 ¥= [RSAJEmily LI South Africa  #732 710 1
57147 ¥= [RSA]Sade ADAMS South Africa ) i )
: 95287 P= [RSA]Michaela OHLSON South Africa 19 1755 2
. 70489 : [EGY]Farida MOHAMED FIKRY Egypt e s oo ;
81779 === [EGY]Fatema RABIE Egypt #628 920 1
s 60923 : [EGY]Asiel HAITHAM Egypt wes o0 o ;
86195 =mm [EGY]NoOUr ABDELAZIZ Egypt #781 550 1
. 88349 : [EGY]Lojaine ELGHANDOUR Egypt e s ;
59101 === [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt #738 655 2
. 63885 : [EGY]Lojaine WASFY Egypt e s ;
96465 === [EGY]JELGENDY Hadia Egypt #781 550 1
82630 @ [TPE]LEE Yu-Hua Chinese Taipei
: 67959 @ [TPEITSAI LiJie Chinese Taipei
59878 @ [TPE]Husan Ying CHENG Chinese Taipei
9
74119 @ [TPEITSAI Li Yu Chinese Taipei
58133 [>= [ZIM]Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe
10
84164 = [ZIM]Riolinda Luisa MUTOPA Zimbabwe
86416 Y= [RSA]Tanike POPOVIC South Africa
11 — .
56549 P= [RSA]Twyla VAN REENEN South Africa
89179 @ [TPE]Pei Chen HUANG Chinese Taipei
12 —
63946 b= [RSA]Xiao Qian FAN South Africa

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=7f4a631b-9d4f-4239-8f18-acd7ad5ab4d8

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

m
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BWF - South Africa Junior International 2022 - Acceptance list

South Africa Junior International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | &= Cape Town, South Africa

0 12/5/2022 to 12/7/2022

Junior Future Series

XD-U19 Acceptance list

Select event: XD-U19 v

16 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 11/8/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Total
ranking
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

62699 ¥= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa L., 1060 .
1 S— 21620
62110 ¥= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa #10 10970 K
87253 = [zIM]Andrew Naim BERNARD Zimbabwe i ) .
: 58133 ™= [zIM]Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe s 1120 3
65565 P= [RSA]Lourens SCHEFFER South Africa ., 0 ,
3 S— 1045
99165 M= [RSAJAnika VAN DER MERWE South Africa #986 585 !
. 90511 = [EGY]Ziad HESHAM Egypt o w0 g :
59101 === [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt #0935 655 2
95813 ¥= [RSA]Barco SCHEFFER South Africa o )
’ 95287 W= [RSA]Michaela OHLSON South Africa #1074 40 1
93580 P= [RSA]Joshua MATHEWS South Africa
° 86416 ¥= [RSA]Tanike POPOVIC South Africa
79290 @ [TPE]Yu Yen CHENG Chinese Taipei
! 82630 @ [TPE]LEE Yu-Hua Chinese Taipei
87678 @ [TPE]Wen Che LEE Chinese Taipei
: 67959 @ [TPEITSAI LiJie Chinese Taipei
93072 @ [TPE]Yu Che LIU Chinese Taipei
’ 74119 @ [TPEJTSAILi Yu Chinese Taipei
91141 @ [TPE]Tso Chuan YEH Chinese Taipei
s 89179 @ [TPEJPei Chen HUANG Chinese Taipei
94173 @ [TPE]Li Chi CHEN Chinese Taipei
11
59878 @ [TPE]Husan Ying CHENG Chinese Taipei
62917 &ad [MYA]Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar
12
97763 &a& [MYA]May Myat Noe OO Myanmar
71695 2= [ZIM]Tanzwikwa Deion GAWAZA Zimbabwe
13
84164 [>= [ZIM]Riolinda Luisa MUTOPA Zimbabwe
87682 = [ZIM]Rutendo Chimuti MUNHUWEY!I Zimbabwe
14
60136 2= [7IM]Lynn Rufaro KAPONDORO Zimbabwe
97551 @ [TPE]LU Cheng-Che Chinese Taipei
15 Se—
63946 = [RSAIXiao Qian FAN South Africa
93483 P= [RSA]Daanish ZAKRIYA South Africa
16 Se—
56549 = [RSAJTwyla VAN REENEN South Africa
Withdrawn
11/8/2022 95590 P= [RSA]JRonan DU PLESSIS South Africa
11:08 PM Se—
59298 ¥= [RSAINehal THOMAS South Africa

(GMT +08:00)

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=7f4a631b-9d4f-4239-8f18-acd7ad5ab4d8

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY
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